ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 07/31/2023

Title

Q58. Country of birth

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

of Q58. Country of birth

Q58. Country of birth	Counts	%	Cumul %
Other Latin or North Amercian countries	4	0.71%	0.71%
Antigua and Barbuda	438	76.11%	76.83%
Other Caribbean countries	7	1.25%	78.07%
Dominica	7	1.25%	79.32%
Dominican Republic	11	1.96%	81.28%
Guyana	55	9.63%	90.91%
Jamaica	17	3.03%	93.94%
Monsterrat	1	0.18%	94.12%
St. Vincent and the Grenadines	1	0.18%	94.30%
United Kingdom	1	0.18%	94.47%
USA	17	3.03%	97.50%
USVI United States Virgin Islands	5	0.89%	98.40%
Not Stated	9	1.60%	100.00%
Total	575	100.00%	100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011 Processed with Redatam WebServer Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda